TRAIN SCHEDULE

WEEKDAYS
AM SOUTHBOUND PM SOUTHBOUND

Train No. P601 P603 P605 P607 P609 P611 P613 P615 P617 P619 P621 P623 P625 P627 P629 P631 P633 P635 P637 P639 P641 P643 P645 P647 P649
Mangonia Park 400 500 530 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 800 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 500 530 600 630 7:00 7:30  9:00 ™
West Palm Beach X 405 505 535 6:05 6:35 7:05 7:35 805 905 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:.05 2:05 3:05 335 4:05 4:35 505 535 605 6:35 7:05 7:35  9:05
Lake Worth Beach 414 514 544 614 6:44 714 T:A4 814 914 10414 1114 1214 114 214 314 344 414 444 514 544 614 644 T4 744 914
Boynton Beach 4:20 520 550 620 6:50 7:20 7:50 820 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5220 550 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 9:20
Delray Beach 4:28 528 558 6:28 6:58 7:28 7:58 828 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 328  3:58 4:28  4:58 5228 558  6:28  6:58 7:28  7:58 9:28
Boca Raton 434 534 604 6:34 7:04 7:34 804 834 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34  4:04 434 504 534 604 634 7:04 7:34 804 934 Part of the South Florida Regional Transportation Authority
Deerfield Beach 4:40 540 610 6:40 7:10  7:40 810 840 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 340 410 440 510 540 610 640 7:10 7:40 810  9:40
Pompano Beach 445 545 615 645 7:15 7:45 815 845 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 345 415 445 515 545 615 6:45 7:15 745 815 945
Cypress Creek 452 552 622 652 722 752 822 852 952 10:52 11:52 1252 1552 2552 352 422 452 522 552 622 652 722 752 822 952 All passengers must purchase a valid
Fort Lauderdale 459 559 629 659 729 759 829 859 959 10:59 11:59 12:59  1:59  2:59 359 429 459 529 559 6129 6:59 7129 7:59 8:29 9:59 R R R
Fort Lauderdale Airport X 5:06  6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 806 836 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 4:36 506 536 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 806 836 10:06 ticket before boarding the train.
Sheridan Street 510 610 640 7:10 7:40 810 840 910 100 11:40 12110  1:10 2:10 310 410 440 510 540 610 640 70 7:40 810 840 10:10
Hollywood 514 614 644 744 744 814 844 914 10014 11114 12114 1114 214 314 414 444 514 544 614 644 714 744 814 844 10114
Golden Glades 523 623 6:53 723 7:53 823 853 923 1023 1123 12:23 123 2:23 323 423 453 523 553 623 653 7:23  7:53 823 853  10:23 Southbound trains board on Track 1 and
Opa-locka 528 628 658 728 7:58 828 858 9:28 10228 11:28 12:28  1:28  2:28 328 4:28 458 528 558 628 6:58 7:28 7:58 828 858 10:28 Northbound trains board on Track 2, unless
Metrorail Transfer 5:35 6:35  7:05 7:35 8:05 835 9:05 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 335 4:35 5:05 5:35 6:05 6:35  7:05 7:35 805 8:35 9:05 10:35
Hialeah Market 541 641 711 741 811 841 911 941 10141 1141 1241 141 241 341 441 511 541 611 641 71 74t 811 841 911 10:41 otherwise announced at train station.
Miami Airport %X 5:50 650 7:20  7:50 820 850 9:20  9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50  1:50  2:50 350  4:50 5:20  5:50  6:20 650 7:20  7:50  8:20 850 9:20  10:50

WEEKI

AM NORTHBOUND

PM NORTHBOUND

Tri-Rail advises passengers to
arrive at the station 20 minutes

Train No. P600 P602 P604 P606 P608 P610 P612 P614 P616 P618 P620 P622 P624 P626 P628 P630 P632 P634 P636 P638 P640 P642 P644 P646 P648 prior to departure and to call the
Miami Airport X 350 450 520 550 620 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20  9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20  2:20  3:20  3:50 420 450 5:20 550 6:20 650 7:50  9:50 ) .
Hialeah Market 354 454 524 554 624 654 724 Ti54 824 924 1024 1124 1224 124 224 324 354 424 454 524 554 624 654 754 954 Office of Customer Experience
Metrorail Transfer 400 500 530 6:00 630 7:00 7:30 8:00 830 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:00 4:30 500 530 6:00 6:30 7:00 8:00 10:00 at 1-800-TRI-RAIL (874-7245) to
Opa-locka 406 506 5:36 6:06 6:36 7:06 7:36 806 836 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36  4:06 4:36 506 536 606 6:36 7:.06 806  10:06 . .
Golden Glades 411 511 541 &1 641 71 741 811 841 941 1041 1141 12141 141 241 341 411 441 511 541 E11 641 71 811 10 verify schedule and connection
Hollywood 420 520 5550 6:20 650 7:20 7:50 820 850 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50  2:50 3:50  4:20 450 520 550 620 6:50 7:20 820  10:20 information before traveling.
Sheridan Street 424 524 554 624 654 7224 754 824 854 954 10:54 11:54 1254 1:54  2:54  3:54 424 454 524 554 624  6:54 724 824 10:24
Fort Lauderdale Airport X 4:28 528 558 628 658 7:28 7:58 828 8:58 958 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 258 3:58 428 458 528 558 628 658 7:28 828 10:28
Fort Lauderdale 435 535 605 6:35 7:05 7:35 805 835 905 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 205 3:05 4:05 435 505 535 6:05 635 7:05 7:35 835 10:35
Cypress Creek 442 542 612 642 72 742 812 842 912 1012 1112 12112 12 212 312 412 442 512 542 612 642 712 742 842 1042
Pompano Beach 448 548 618 648 7:18 7:48 818 848 918 10:18 11:18 12:18 1:18 2118  3:18 4118 448 518 548 6:18 648 718 7:48 848 1048
Deerfield Beach 4:55 555 6225 6:55 7:25 7:55 825 855 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 225 325 425 455 525 555 625 655 7:25 755 855 10:55
Boca Raton 500 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 800 830 9:00 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:00 530 600 6:30 7:00 7:30 800 9:00 11:00
Delray Beach 507 6:07 6:37 7:07 7:37 807 837 907 937 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 337 437 507 537 607 637 7:07 7:37 807 9:07 11:07
Boynton Beach 515  6:15 645 7:15 7:45 815 845 915 945 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 345 445 515 545 615 645 715  7:45 815 915 1115
Lake Worth Beach 521 621 651 721 751 821 851 921 951 1051 11:51 12:51 1551 251 351 451 521 551 621 651 721 7:551 821 921 11:21
West Palm Beach X 530 6:30 7:00 7:30 800 830 9:00 9:30 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 5:30 600 630 7:00 7:30 8:00 830 9:30 11:30
Mangonia Park 540 640 7:10 7:40 810 840 910 9:40 10:10 11:0 12:10 1:10 210 310 410 510 540 610 640 7:10 7:40 810 840 9:40 11:40 Effective 12/11/23

AM SOUTHBOUND PM SOUTHBOUND AM NORTHBOUND PM NORTHBOUND

Train No. P661 P663 P665 P667 P669 P671 P673 P675 P677 P679 P681 P683 P685 P687 P689 Train No. P660 P662 P664 P666 P668 P670 P672 P674 P676 P678 P680 P682 P684 P686 P688
Mangonia Park 530 630 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 8:30 Miami Airport ¥ 450 550 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 350 450 550 8:50
West Palm Beach X 5:35 6:35 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35  2:35 335 435 535 6:35  8:35 Hialeah Market 454 554 654 754 854 954 1054 11:54 12:54 1:54 2:54 354 454 554 854
Lake Worth Beach 5:44  6:44 T7:44 844 944 10:44 11:44 12:44 144 244 344 444 544 644 844 Metrorail Transfer 5:00 6:00 7:00 800 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 500 6:00 9:00
Boynton Beach 5:50 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50  2:50 350  4:50  5:50  6:50  8:50 Opa-locka 5:06 6:06 7:06 806 9:06 10:06 11:06 12:06 1:06 2:06 3:06 4:06 506 6:06 9:06
Delray Beach 5:58 6:58 7:58 8:58 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 358 4158 5:58  6:58  8:58 Golden Glades 511 611 71 811 91 1041 111 1241 111 211 311 411 511 611 911
Boca Raton 6:04 7:04 804 9:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1:04 2:04 304 404 504 604 7:04 9:04 Hollywood 520 6:20 7:20 820 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:220 520 620 9:20
Deerfield Beach 6:10 7:10 810 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 310 410 510 610 7:10  9:10 Sheridan Street 524 624 724 824 924 10:24 11:24 12:24 1224 2224 324 424 524 624 924
Pompano Beach 615 715 815 915 10:15 11:15 1215 115 215 315 415 515 €15 715 915 Fort Lauderdale Airport X 528 6:28 7:28 8:28 9:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 1:28 2:28 3:28 4:28 528 628 9:28
Cypress Creek 6:22  7:22 822 922 10:22 11:22 1222 122 222 322 422 522 622 722 922 Fort Lauderdale 5:35 6:35 7:35 835 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1:35 2:35 3:35 4:35 535 6:35 9:35
Fort Lauderdale 6:29 7:29 829 9229 1029 11:29 12:29 1:29 229 3:29 429 529 6:29 7:29 9:29 Cypress Creek 5142 6142 742 842 942 10142 11:42 12:42 142 242 342 442 542 642 942
Fort Lauderdale Airport X 6:36  7:36 8:36 9:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 1:36 2:36 3:36 4:36 5:36 6:36 7:36 9:36 Pompano Beach 5:48  6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 1:48 2:48 3:48 4:48 548 648 9:48
Sheridan Street 6:40 7:40 840 940 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 540 6:40 7:40 9:40 Deerfield Beach 555 6:55 7:55 855 9:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 1:55 2:55 3:55 4:55 555 6:55 9:55
Hollywood 6:44  7:44 844 944 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2144 344 444 544 644 TA4 944 Boca Raton 6:00 7:00 800 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00 10:00
Golden Glades 6:53 7:58 853 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 1:568 2:53 3:53 4:53 5:53 6:53 7:53 9:53 Delray Beach 6:07 7:07 807 9:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1:07 2:07 3:07 4:07 5:07 6:07 7:07 10:07
Opa-locka 6:58 7:58 858 9:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 1:58 2:58 3:58 4:58 5:58 6:58 7:58  9:58 Boynton Beach 6:15  7:15 815 915 10:15 11:15 1215 1:16 2115 315 415 515 615 7:15  10:15
Metrorail Transfer 7:05 805 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:056 2:05 3:05 4:05 505 6:05 7:05 8:05 10:05 Lake Worth Beach 6:21 7:21 8:21 9:21 10:21  11:21  12:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21 6:21 7:21 10:21
Hialeah Market 711 811 9111 10:11 1111 1211 111 2:11 3:11 4:11 5:11 6:11 711 8:11 10:11 West Palm Beach?( 6:30 7:30 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30 6:30 7:30 10:30
Miami Airport X 720 820 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:220 1:20 2:20 3:20 4220 520 6:20 7:20 820 10:20 Mangonia Park 6:40 7:40 840 9:40 10:40 11:40 12:40 1:40 2:40 3:40 4:40 540 6:40 7:40 10:40



